Category 6A STP Molded Patch Cord
Category 6A Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Molded Patch Cord
Infinique’s Category 6a STP Patch Cords are designed to
guarantee application assurance, provide optimum
channel performance and support for emerging high
bandwidth applications such as Gigabit Ethernet.  Molded
Slim-Line Snag-Proof Boot prevents cable pair disturbance
that can degrade performance. Slim-Line Boots enable the

Category 6A STP Molded Patch Cord
Category 6A Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Molded Patch Cord
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INPC6ASHB1GYL  Category 6A Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 1M, Grey
INPC6ASHB2GYL  Category 6A Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 2M, Grey
INPC6ASHB3GYL  Category 6A Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 3M, Grey
INPC6ASHB5GYL  Category 6A Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 5M, Grey
D e l i v e r y :  O ne  Pa t c h  C o r d  p e r  b a g .
A l s o  a v a i l a b l e  i n  r e d ,  g r ee n ,  b l u e ,  y e l l ow  a nd  b l a ck  co l o r  a nd  o t he r  l e ng t hs  fo r  c us t om  o r d e r s .
ELECTR ICAL SPECIF ICATIONS
Contact Resistance